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PUKKA FS Sausage & Bean Bakes 153g 40pk
Short Product Name:
Sausage & Bean Bakes 153g

Sausage meat, baked beans and cheese wrapped in flaky golden pastry

Traded Unit GTIN: 5030756007652   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Pukka Pies Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : SL17575

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1379kJ

331kcal
22.2g 10.4g 2.3g 1.34g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1379kJ 331kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1379kJ 

331kCal

Carbohydrates 24.3g

of which sugars 2.3g

Fat 22.2g

of which saturates 10.4g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 7.5g

Salt 1.34g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sausage meat (22%) (contains: Pork, Water, Pork Fat, Rusk (WHEAT Flour), Seasoning (SULPHITE), Pastry Fat, WHEAT Flour, Water, Salt, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate. Dextrose Monohydrate.)

Pastry Fat (contains: Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids..) WHEAT Flour (contains: WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine.) Baked Beans in Tomato Sauce

(19%) (contains: Beans, Tomatoes, Water, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Salt, Paprika, Ground White Pepper, Flavouring, Spices.) Water, Mature Cheddar Cheese (Milk) (2.5%), Glazing

Agent (MILK), Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Stabiliser: Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose. Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate.

Supplier's Product Code : SL17575

Product Added : 18 January 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 December 2023

erudus id : ab314a50dee14042a1e2ed77919c1025

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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